
ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL, HAZARIBAG 
ADMISSION TO CLASS XI, 2025-26 

Short List of Candidates 

This shortlist is on the basis of merit in the 

entrance test. This list does not confirm the 

admission. The final list of selected candidates 

with stream and electives offered will be 

announced on 12 April 2025 by noon.  Parents 

are advised to adhere strictly to the time schedule 

specified in the list.   No request for change of 

time and date will be entertained.  Students are 

expected to come along with original documents 

(Marks statement submitted by them of Term I 

and Pre-Board, Aadhaar Card and Address 

Proof).   All students are expected to dress 

modestly, preferably in their previous school 

uniform for the interaction.  

 

 

Principal  

Fr. Rosner Xalxo, S.J.  

09/04/2025 

Note:  A few seats are available in Commerce and Arts Stream.  

Students willing to opt for change in stream from PCB/PCM should 

submit a written request on or before by noon of 11th April 2025.  

 



Applied Offered

3134 Aadrashika Deep E/C ECO

3138 Aahvan Grrovar C/E ECO

3140 Muskan Mandal E/C ECO

3141 Arnab Ghosh M/E ECO

3152 Deepika Soni Minj C/H HIN

3154 Priyanshu Baxla C/H CS

3155 Shital Beauty Ekka E/M MAT

3163 Payal Kumari Yadav C/H HIN

3176 Mantasha Anwar E/H ECO

3179 Raina Kumari C/E ECO

3182 Shafaque Ashraf C/E ECO

3185 Agastyaa Raj E/C ECO

3186 Hritika Singh E/H ECO

3192 Aprajeet E/C ECO

3265 Shambhavi Singh E/C ECO

3270 Sadique Ehsan E/H ECO

3276 Smita Gope H/C HIN

3291 Mahi Dikshit E/C ECO

3294 B Naman C/E CS

3300 Shreyanshi Srivastava H/E HIN

3319 Adarsh Choudhary E/C ECO

3338 Angel Alisha Sanga H/C HIN

3339 Sumit Kumar E/H ECO

3427 Anushka Sourav M/E ECO

09/04/2025  
11:30AM

09/04/2025  
01:00PM

09/04/2025  
01:30PM

 STREAM (ARTS)

09/04/2025  
11:00AM

Form 

No.
Name

Elective DATE & TIME  FOR 

COUNSELLING

ADMISSION TO CLASS XI 2025-26



Applied Offered

3144 Adhi Shree C/M CS

3148 Gracy Johany Hembrom C/H HIN

3150 Gouri Shankar Sahay C/H CS

3151 Anshika Kumari M/C HIN

3165 Kshitiz Raj C/H HIN

3201 Naman Kumar C/H CS

3202 Zeena Alam C/H CS

3214 Abyan Raza Khan C/M MAT

3216 Anuradha Kumari M/H HIN

3219 Lakshya Jain M/C MAT

3224 Priyanshu Verma C/M CS

3229 Abhay Pratap Nand M/C CS/H

3232 Simran Singh M/C CS

3236 Ayushi Sinha C/H CS

3244 Mannat Kumari M/C MAT

3248 Aditi Singh C/H HIN

3253 Kavish Jain M/C MAT

3259 Raj Aryan M/C MAT

3273 Shradha Mani C/H HIN

3295 Siddhi Khandelwal M/C MAT

3301 Manyata Sengar C/M MAT

3310 Shubh Kumar M/C MAT

3328 Pahal Jain M/H MAT

3343 Vedant M/C HIN

3347 Aadarsh Raj M/C CS

3351 Kumari Richa Rasik M/H HIN

3367 Arnav Subh M/C MAT

3420 Sara Fatima M/H MAT

3424 Tripti Kumari H/C HIN

10/04/2025  
09:00AM

10/04/2025  
09:30AM

ADMISSION TO CLASS XI 2025-26

09/04/2025  
02:00PM

09/04/2025  
02:30PM

09/04/2025  
03:00PM

ADMISSION TO CLASS XI 2025-26

STREAM (COMMERCE)

DATE & TIME  FOR 

COUNSELLING

Form 

No.
Name

Elective



Applied Offered

3136 Naman Verma H/E HIN

3143 Gargi Manilal E/C ECO

3147 Abhay Anand C/H HIN

3149 Bhaumik Deo H/E HIN

3164 Bhavya Singh H/C HIN

3166 Kumar Vinayak H/C HIN

3167 Aashvi Priya E/C ECO

3168 Alex Kujur H/E HIN

3170 Aditya Kaushal M/H HIN

3178 Vidya Kumari C/E ECO

3190 Aishwarya Dayal C/M HIN

3194 Pratishtha Raghav E/H ECO

3203 Manami Majhi C/M CS

3208 Ayan Khan C/E CS

3210 Priyanshi Priya H/C HIN

3211 Nibha Binha E/H ECO

3212 Samridhi Swadha E/H ECO

3213 Alvina Naaz M/C HIN

3218 Ananya Bharti H/C HIN

3221 Prashmi Sinha H/C HIN

3231 Ayush Kumar E/C ECO

3234 Abhinav Ranjan Bakshi M/E ECO

3252 Himanshu Kumar C/H HIN

3260 Sadhvi Anand M/H HIN

3267 Shariya Hussain C/H HIN

3269 Prachi Sagar H/E HIN

3281 Asmita Raj Rani E/C ECO

3289 Rashid Ali ahmad E/C CS

3292 Farheen Fatma E/H ECO

3302 Praveer Kumar M/C HIN

10/04/2025  
10:45AM

10/04/2025  
11:15AM

10/04/2025  
11:45AM

10/04/2025  
01:00PM

ADMISSION TO CLASS XI 2025-26

SCIENCE STREAM (PCB)

10/04/2025  
10:15AM

SCIENCE STREAM (PCB)

DATE & TIME  FOR 

COUNSELLING

Form 

No.
Name

Elective



Applied Offered

3305 Drishti Gupta E/H ECO

3307 Nishita Kumari H/C HIN

3312 Zakiya Fatima C/H CS

3314 Aashu Tigga H/E HIN

3315 Prashansa Singh C/H HIN

3316 Shreya Keshri C/H HIN

3321 Ashphaq Hussain M/E ECO

3325 Anindya C/E CS

3334 Badal Kumar C/H HIN

3335 Aleena Zeya C/H HIN

3337 Annu Kumari E/C ECO

3340 Aditi Soren E/H ECO

3341 Olive Isha Kisku E/H ECO

3342 Anandi Hembrom H/C HIN

3344 Manjeet Kumar Rawani M/E ECO

3353 Soni Priya M/C HIN

3356 Satyam Kumar Mehta M/C HIN

3357 Ayush Pratap E/C ECO

3361 Abhimanyu Prasad M/C HIN

3364 Payal Kumari  E/H ECO

3372 Jahanwi Sharan H/C HIN

3374 Shadma Talaa E/C ECO

3377 Piyush Raj M/H HIN

3379 Anushka Kumari M/E ECO

3423 Nigar Fatima E/H ECO

10/04/2025  
02:30PM

10/04/2025  
03:00PM

ADMISSION TO CLASS XI 2025-26

SCIENCE STREAM (PCM)

DATE & TIME  FOR 

10/04/2025  
01:30PM

10/04/2025  
02:00PM

DATE & TIME  FOR 

COUNSELLING

Form 

No.
Name

Elective

Form 

No.
Name

Elective



Applied Offered

3131 Yash Raj Verma C/E CS

3132 Arijeet Mallick C/E CS

3133 Chandan Kumar C/E CS

3137 Priya Rani C/H CS

3139 Jayanti Gupta C/E CS

3145 Bebo Kumari E/H ECO

3153 Prem Pranjal C/E CS

3156 Aashish Kumar E/C ECO

3159 Roli Kumari C/E CS

3160 Jatin Mittal E/H ECO

3161 Avinash Kumar Rana C/H CS

3162 Nikhil Kumar C/H HIN

3169 Lakshya Kumar C/E CS

3171 Om Jha C/E CS

3172 Divyanshi C/E ECO

3173 Akshat Prasad C/E CS

3174 Divya Prakash C/E CS

3180 Rishi Gope C/H CS

3181 Asad Shaan E/C ECO

3183 Animesh Marandi C/E CS

3184 Kritika Kumari C/H HIN

3187 Aanya Sinha C/E CS

3189 Shorya Gupta C/E ECO

3191 Ayush Sinha C/E CS

3193 Parmakshi Lal E/C ECO

3195 Akshat Kumar Singh C/H CS

3199 Kumar Kaustubh H/E HIN

3200 Saurabh Kumar Mishra C/E CS

3204 Pranav Parth C/E CS

3209 Puspa Patel E/C ECO

ADMISSION TO CLASS XI 2025-26

SCIENCE STREAM (PCM)

11/04/2025  
10:45AM

11/04/2025  
11:15AM

11/04/2025  
09:00AM

11/04/2025  
09:30AM

11/04/2025  
10:15AM

COUNSELLINGNo.
Name



Applied Offered

3215 Shadullah Akhter E/C ECO

3225 Aneek Raj Gupta C/E CS

3227 Harshit Jaipuriar C/E CS

3228 Satyam Kumar E/C ECO

3230 Vivek Kumar C/E ECO

3239 Yash Raj C/E CS

3242 Harsh Raj H/C HIN

3245 Anshul Surin H/E HIN

3251 Anjila Singh C/E CS

3257 Varsha Vibhuti C/E ECO

3262 Pankhuri Krishna H/C HIN

3263 Aryan Raj C/E CS

3268 Priyanshi Sagar E/H ECO

3277 Prapti Raj Singh C/E CS

3283 Kunjal Rani E/C ECO

3284 Anshika Gaurav H/C HIN

3290 Swetabh Suman C/E ECO

3293 Aniket Rajak E/C ECO

3297 Aditya Kumar E/C ECO

3298 Aditi Kumari C/H CS

3299 Srishti Kumari C/H HIN

3304 Nitish Kumar C/E ECO

3306 Ajeal Lakra C/E ECO

3308 Ratnesh Kushwaha C/E CS

3309 Md Imtesal Faraz C/E CS

3311 Shreyash Aryan C/E ECO

3313 Ayush Kumar E/C ECO

3322 Adarsh Anand C/H CS

3323 Saksham Kumar C/H CS

ADMISSION TO CLASS XI 2025-26

SCIENCE STREAM (PCM)

DATE & TIME  FOR 

COUNSELLING

11/04/2025  
11:45AM

11/04/2025  
01:00PM

11/04/2025  
01:30PM

11/04/2025  
02:00PM

11/04/2025  
02:30PM

Form 

No.
Name

Elective



Applied Offered

3327 Ayush Kumar Mahtha C/E ECO

3330 Swarn Prakash C/E CS

3336 Shruti Chitralekha E/C ECO

3358 Priya Siddhi C/H HIN

3362 Nayug Yadav C/E ECO

3363 Fouzia Ahmad C/H HIN

3368 Kritika Kumari H/E HIN

3369 Vishal Raj C/E ECO

3373 Tubhyam Jain C/E CS

3418 Anshika Bhardwaj C/E CS

3419 Shruti Verma C/E ECO

3421 Ayush Raj C/E CS

3422 Piyush Raj E/C ECO

3428 Divyanshu Kumar Yadav C/E CS

3429 Riddhima Verma C/E CS

3430 Nikunj Arya C/H HIN

Selection Committee

St. Xavier's School, Hazaribag

Date 08/04/2025

11/04/2025  
03:00PM

11/04/2025  
03:30PM

DATE & TIME  FOR 

COUNSELLING

Form 

No.
Name

Elective


